Pub In A Box Ingredients & Allergens list 2023

Beers

Roadie SIPA Studio Lager

ABV: 4.3% ABV: 4%

Hops: Citra Hops: Hallertau Tradition
0G: 1.045 0OG: 1.040

IBU: 45 IBU: 25

Ingredien Ingredients

Hops: Citra, Simcoe

Malt: Super Pale, Carapils, Wheat, Oats,
Acidulated

Yeast: US-05 (American Ale Yeast)

Allergens
Cereals (including gluten sources

Barley, Wheat, Oats

Hops: Hallertau Tradition (Noble Hops)
Malt: Pilsner, Wheat, Caramalt, Acidulated
Yeast: W34/70 (German Lager Yeast)

Allergens
Cereals (including gluten sources

Barley, Wheat

Backstage IPA

ABV: 5.6%

Hops: Simcoe, Mosaic
0G:1.055

IBU: 45

Ingredients

Hops: Mosaic, Simcoe

Malt: Pilsner, Malted Oats, Caramalt,
Acidulated

Yeast: US-05 (American Ale Yeast)

Allergens
Cereals (including gluten sources

Barley, Oats




Snacks

Salty Dog Peanuts Ingredients

Salty Dog Crisps Ingredients &

& Allergens List
Salted

Ingredients
PEANUTS (96%), Vegetable Qil, Salt.

Allergens
Peanuts

Dry Roasted

Ingredients

PEANUTS (94%), Dry Roast Flavouring
(WHEAT Flour, Salt, Flavour Enhancer
(Monosodium Glutamate), Yeast Extract,
Maltodextrin, Anti-caking Agents (Calcium
Silicate, Calcium Phosphate), Onion
Powder, Yeast powder, colour (Paprika
Extract), Spices (contains CELERY),
Herbs, Sunflower Qil), Stabilisers
(Sorbitol, Gum Arabic).

Allergens
Wheat, Celery, Peanuts

Allergens List

Sea Salt

Ingredients
Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt. GLUTEN FREE. Suitable

for Vegetarians

Sea Salt & Malt Vinegar
Ingredients

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt & Malt Vinegar Flavour [Rice
Flour, flavourings, Salt, Cornflour, Sugar, Acid: Citric Acid]
Suitable for Vegetarians & Vegans

Strong Cheddar & Onion
Ingredients

Potatoes, Sunflower Qil, Strong Cheddar & Onion Flavour
(Onion Powder, Yeast Extract Powder, Dextrose, Salt, Sugar,
Whey Powder (Milk) Cheese Powder (Milk), Acid: Citric Acid,
Flavouring (Milk), Cayenne Extract, Onion Extract, Black
Pepper Extract, Colour: PaprikaExtract).

For allergens see ingredients in Bold. GLUTEN FREE.
Suitable for Vegetarians

Sweet Chilli

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sweet Chilli Flavour [Sugar, Yeast
Extract, Salt, Onion Powder, Tomato Powder, Spices
(Cayenne, White Pepper, Ginger, Aniseed), Garlic Powder,
Herbs (Parsley, Basil), Jalapeno Pepper, Flavouring, Colour:
Paprika Extract]. Suitable for Vegetarians

Roasted Jalapeno

Potatoes, Sunflower Qil, Jalapeno Flavour (Rice Flour, Sea
Salt, Yeast Extract Powder, Sugar, Onion Powder, Chilli
Powder, Tomato Powder, Jalapeno Chilli Powder, Natural
Flavouring, Garlic Powder, Spice Extract, Turmeric Extract,
Colour: Paprika Extract). Suitable for Vegetarians.




